
Amanda Weatherford 
 amanda.weatherford@greenbush.org

District Served: 230

Breana Bilyeu
breana.bilyeu@greenbush.org

District Served: 461, 484

Brenda Kirk
brenda.kirk@greenbush.org

District Served: 417

Dacia White
dacia.white@greenbush.org

District Served: 247, 249, 250

Lori Johnson
lori.johnson@greenbush.org

District Served: 244, 245

Magan Martin
magan.martin@greenbush.org

District Served: Montgomery Co.

Melissa Unruh
melissa.unruh@greenbush.org
District Served: 436, 446, 447

Monique Keith
monique.keith@greenbush.org

District Served: 251

Kim Therrien
kim.therrien@greenbush.org

District Served: 503, Labette Co

Lisa Normand
lisa.normand@greenbush.org

District Served: 249, 250

Lori Combs
lori.combs@greenbush.org
District Served: 493, 504,

Cherokee Co

Lori George
lori.george@greenbush.org

District Served: 289, 290

Denise Dorcey
denise.dorcey@greenbush.org
District Served: 252, 253, 284

Frances Ramirez
frances.ramirez@greenbush.org

District Served: 243

Judy Mustain
judy.mustain@greenbush.org

District Served: Montgomery Co

Kathy Wright
kathy.wright@greenbush.org

Districts Served: 404, 499, 508

Parents As Teachers Staff Directory



Skylar Travis
skylar.travis@greenbush.org

District Served: 420, 434,
454, 456

Star McClellan
star.mcclellan@greenbush.org
District Served: 234, 235, 256

Susan West
susan.west@greenbush.org

District Served: 248

Teresa Buchanan
teresa.buchanan@greenbush.org

District Served: Neosho Co

Nicole McDaniel
nicole.mcdaniel@greenbush.org

District Served 203

Paula Kastler
paula.kastler@greenbush.org

District Served 506, Labette Co

Paula Vornauf
paula.vornauf@greenbush.org
District Served: Cherokee Co

Rachel Boyd
rachel.boyd@greenbush.org

District Served: 257, 258,
366, 479

Cassandra Elsworth
cassandra.elsworth@greenbush.org

Director of Parents as Teachers

Karen Rakestraw
karen.rakestraw@greenbush.org
Program Specialist/ Lead Parent

Educator

Gena Allen
gena.allen@greenbush.org

Program Assistant

Stacy Shireman
stacy.shireman@greenbush.org

Program Evaluator

Parents As Teachers Office Staff


